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How to Play
Mark one box every time you complete a reading

challenge (listed on the back side).  After you
complete each level, you will earn a prize.  

You can earn up to 3 prizes!
 

Level 1:  1-10
  Level 2:  11-20
  Level 3:  21-30
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 Growth chart
 Prize duck
 Board book

 Bag tag
 Activity book
 Book bag & medal

 Book & prize drawing entry
 Library bag
 Prize pack with earbuds

Early Literacy
1.
2.
3.

 

Children Ages 3 -11
1.
2.
3.

 
Teens (12-18)
1.
2.
3.

 

Name _____________________
Age ______

 

Earn up to three prizes
for Summer Reading!

 Read for 20 minutes.
 Read a book.
 Complete a library craft take-    
 home project.
 Complete a trivia or scavenger 
 hunt sheet.
 Read a magazine.
 Read with a pet.
 Check out books.
 Read nursery rhymes.
 Read outside.

Summer @ Your Library
June 1 - July 31, 2020

Summer Reading
Challenges

After completing one of
the below, check off a box
on the gameboard (back

side):
 

1.
2.
3.

4.

5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10. Read with a friend.

Prizes for each
 Age Group

Log activities online at
berkeleylibrarysc.org/summer-reading/
or visit any Berkeley County Library.

Easy to Play!
Read for 20 minutes each day

to move on the board.
Check the back for more fun

activities to earn moves.  
All ages can play!


